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Com]
iensation

paid
>r

agreed
to
be
paid.

Name
of

Owner
or

Occupier.
Nature
ofInterest.

Area
taken.

Numbers
of

Sections.

Remarks.

For
Land.

ForBuildings.
For

Removal
of

Buildings.
For
Fences.

For
Severance and

other
Damage.

Total.

A.
R.
P.

3

2
33

£

s.
a.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

J.
Lewthwaite

Freehold
..

9091,5834,11554, 12284,
7125 6265,6489,

35566

Not
settled.

J.
F.
Stanbury

4

0
16

40
0

0

40
0

0

An
areaof
3

acres3
roods
4

perches

damaged
by
railway

works
is
to

be
returned

as
part

compensation.
Not

settled.

M.
C.
Allan

1

0
28

6265,
6489,
4259

F.
Tavender

Leasehold
1

0
28

6265,
6489,
4259
10
0

0

10
0

0

Water
to
be
laid

on
to
land
re-

served
by
railway.

Not
settled.

H.
D.

Buchanan

Freehold
..0

0
19

4259

Teoni
Wira

and
Tioki

Punui-

otoki R.
H.

Rhodes's
Executors

..
0

3

6

2492 4235

40
0

0

40
0

0

Not
settled.

7

2
19

E.
Osborne

Leasehold
7

2
19

4235

45
0

0

45
0

0

Includes
damage
for
loss
of
mill-

site.

W.
White

Freehold
..1

3
22

4113

250
0

0

275
0

0

25
0

0

550
0

0
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